
MAINSTAY
ULTIMATE ADIRONDACK

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

•  Perfect for residential or commercial settings 

•  Designed for on-deck use

•  Crafted from extruded, high density polyethylene

•  UV stable, moisture and mildew resistant

•  Withstands outdoor environment without 

 swelling, splintering, fading, or warping

Overall Width: 30 in | 76 cm

Overall Depth: 37.5 in | 95 cm

Overall Height: 37 in | 94 cm

Seat Height: 17 in | 43 cm

Arm Rest Front Height: 23.5 in | 60 cm

Arm Rest Back Height: 22.5 in | 57 cm

Weight: Solid Color: 60 lbs | 27 kg   Wood Grain: 48 lbs | 22 kg 

• Built-in bottle opener (A)

• Swivel cup and wine glass holder (B)

• Stainless steel hardware

•  Minimal assembly required 

•  Custom engraving available

•  Available in multiple colors

ledgeloungers.com  |  888.749.5336  |  REV 08.24

A

A

B

B

37 in
94 cm

22.5 in
57 cm 17 in

43 cm

30 in
76 cm

37.5 in
95 cm

23.5 in
60 cm


